COUNCIL MEETING DATES 2021 - 2022

	Date
	Meeting
	Venue
	Time

	Tues 4th May 2021
	Planning
	Guildhall, Church Street
	6.30pm

	Thurs 20th May 2021
	Annual Meeting and Mayor Making
	Guildhall, Church Street
	7.00pm

	Tues 22nd June 2021
	Planning and Full Council
	Guildhall, Church Street
	6.30pm
7.00pm


	Thurs 24th June 2021
	Allotments 
	Guildhall, Church
Street 
	7.00pm

	Thurs 1st July 2021
	Environment & Community 
	Guildhall, Church
Street
	7.00pm

	Tues 6th July 2021
	Planning
F&GP

	Guildhall, Church Street
	6.30pm
        7.00pm

	Tues 27th July 2021
	Planning and Full Council 
	Guildhall, Church Street
	6.30pm
7.00pm


	Tues 17th August 2021
	Planning 
	Guildhall, Church Street
	6.30pm


	Tues 7th September 2021 
	Planning and Full Council
	Guildhall, Church Street
	6.30pm
7.00pm

	Tues 28th September 2021
	Planning
 F&GP
	Guildhall, Church Street
	6.30pm
7.00pm

	Tues 19th Oct 2021
	Planning and Full Council
	Guildhall, Church Street
	6.30pm
7.00pm

	Thurs 21st October 2021
	Allotments
	Guildhall, Church
Street
	7.00pm

	Tues 9th November 2021
	Planning 

	Guildhall, Church Street
	6.30pm


	Thurs 18th November 2021
	Environment & Community
	Guildhall, Church
Street
	7.00pm

	Tues 23rd November 2021
	Planning and Full Council
	Guildhall, Church Street
	6.30pm
7.00pm

	Tues 14th December 2021
	Planning
F&GP
	Guildhall, Church Street
	6.30pm
7.00pm

	Tues 11th January 2022
	Planning and Full Council
	Guildhall, Church Street
	6.30pm
7.00pm

	Thurs 28th January 2022
	Allotments 
	Guildhall, Church
Street
	7.00pm

	Tues 1st February 2022
	Planning
	Guildhall, Church Street
	6.30pm

	Thurs 17th February 2022
	Environment & Community
	Guildhall, Church
Street
	7.00pm

	Tues 22nd February 2022
	Planning and Full Council
	Guildhall, Church Street
	6.30pm
7.00pm

	Tues 15th March 2022
	Planning
	Guildhall, Church Street
	6.30pm


	Tuesday 22nd March 2022
	F&GP 
	Guildhall, Church Street
	7.00pm

	Thurs 24th March 2022
	Allotments 
	Guildhall, Church
Street
	7.00pm

	Tues 5th April 2022
	Planning and Full Council
	Guildhall, Church Street
	6.30pm
7.00pm

	Wed 28th April 2022
	Planning
Annual Parish Meeting
	Guildhall, Church Street
	6.30pm
7.00pm

	Thurs 5th May 2022
	Environment & Community
	Guildhall, Church
Street
	7.00pm

	Tues 10th May 2022
	Planning
	Guildhall, Church Street
	6.30pm

	Thurs 19th May 2022
	Annual Meeting and Mayor Making
	Guildhall, Church Street
	11.00am


	Tues 7th June 2022
	Planning and Full Council
	Guildhall, Church Street
	6.30pm
7.00pm





